
Alejandro Rodas
TK Class of 1957

Andy Liu
Adam Dipp
Lorraine Dahlgren 
Memorial

Anna Davis
Barry County 
Humane Society

Cailin Redman
Travis Wenger 4-H

Carsen Burbridge
Logan Michael 
Kimbrue
Lois Ann Nagel 
Seppanen

Catherine Densham
Alecia Lorraine Holst 
Memorial 
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial - Medical 
Tad Thatcher

Dylan LeClaire
Brian Appel

Ella Palazzolo
Jody Helrigel Pratt 
Education 
McCullough Family 
Millicent Grace Knox
Terri Yoder

Emelia MacDonald
Julie Bender 
Women’s Athletic

Henry Leon
Coleman Agency
General Federation 
of Women’s Club - 
Gun Lake
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Congratulations to the 2023 scholarship 
recipients! This year $53,000 in scholarships 
were awarded to students furthuring their 
education. 
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Molly Shepard
Robert Evans 
Memorial
Thornapple Kellogg 
Aulumni Association

Natalie Alden
Beth Helrigel Wester 
Memorial
Gerald and Ceta 
Williams
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial-Business

Parker Steward
Ethel Denton Groos
Lynn Helrigel 
Summers
Village Players of 
Middleville

Payton Stahl
Jon and Kay 
Simpson
RKW Working 
Student
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial-Medical

Stephany Lopaz 
Tapia
Gerald & Lois Page

Tag Fortuna
Don & Catherine 
Williamson

Thea Zellmer
Katherine and 
Edward Wieringa
Middleville Women’s 
Club
Lydia Cole
Jane Morris 4-H
West Michgian 
Viking Group
Gordon and Carolyn 
Worth

Zane Walters
Thornapple Kellogg 
Aulumni Association

Hope VanderHeide
Rodney and Rena 
Schad Memorial
Samuel McKeown  
Memorial - Business
Emil Tyden Founders

Jacob Rodriguez
Ray Page Scholar-
Athletic Memorial

Leona Heinrich
Mom’s Scholarship

Marshall Warner
McCullough Family

Mia Dickman
Dr. Wayne and Marie 
Finkbeiner
Adele and Arnold 
Parker
Thomas Hamilton
General Federation 
of Women’s Club - 
Gun Lake
Southside Pediatrics

Lane Cross (not pictured)
Clay Hill Farm







Sam Morton

Rodney and Rena Schad 
Memorial
Lydia Cole
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial

Samuel McKeown

Ray Page Scholar-
Athletic Memorial

Shaniah Fedewa

Eugene & Edena 
Hendrickson

Tyah Jefferson

Gerald & Lois Page

Wyatt Helzer

Adam Dipp

Zane Walters

Samuel Mckeown

2021

SCHOLARSHIP
RECIPIENTS

Paige Zellmer

GFWC - Gun Lake 
Women’s Club
West Michigan Viking 
Group

Rebecca Getter

McCullough Family TK

$48,800
in scholarships granted to local students.



Ellie Essenberg

Tad Thatcher

Amelya Thorne

Jon and Kay Simpson
Katherine and Edward 
Wieringa

Blake Monroe

Alecia Lorraine Holst 
Memorial
Travis Wenger 4H

Brennan Lutz

Thornapple Kellogg 
Aulumni Association

Caedon Zube

RKW Working Student
GFWC - Gun Lake 
Women’s Club

Carly Snyder

Dr. Wayne and Marie 
Finkbeiner

Chloe Noorman

Millicent Grace Knox
Julie Bender Women’s 
Athletic
Terri Yoder

Courtney Haveman

Lynn Helrigel Summers
Beth Helrigel Wester 
Memorial

Ellie Rogers

Adele & Arnold Parker

Emma Fabiano

Gerald and Ceta Williams

Lois Ann Nagel Seppanen

Grace Snyder

John and Maxine 
Robertson

Gram Price

TK Class of 1957
GFWC-Gun Lake Women’s 
Club Skilled Trade

Haven Beyer

Ethel Denton Groos
Village Players of 
Middleville
Don & Catherine 

Hudson DeHaan 

Brian Appel
GFWC-Gun Lake Women’s 
Club Skilled Trade

Jersee Balcza

Samuel McKeown 
Memorial

Josephine Nickels

Robert Evans Memorial 
Scholarship

Kylie Smith

Marshall Seger

Lila Nelson

Samuel McKeown 
Memorial
Thomas Hamilton
Lydia Cole

Anna Elliott

McCullough Family DK

JamieLee Lancaster

Virginia Hoover Harris 
Root

Madeline Coe

Jody Helrigle Pratt 
Education

McKenna Bazon

Lorraine Dahlgren 
Memorial

Megan Chinavare

Middleville Women’s 
Club

Mitchell Middleton

Emil Tyden Founders
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Congratulations to the 2020 Thornapple Area Enrichment Foundation scholarship recipients. We are 
committed to providing support for our Thornapple Kellogg High School graduates by helping them 
achieve their post-secondary aspirations. This year  $45,000 was paid in scholarships to area students.

2020
scholarship
recipients

$45,000
in scholarships granted to 
local students.

Carrie Finholm 
Adele & Arnold Parker 
Gerald & Lois Page 
Millicent Grace Knox 

Ellen Sidebotham
Women Helping Women 

Evan Sidebotham 
Dykstra EMS

NON-TRADITIONAL
scholarship recipients



Aiden Hannapel 
Tad Thatcher

Alina Waruszewski 
Brian Appel 
Middleville Women’s Club 
RKW Working Student
Coleman Agency
GFWC - Gun Lake Women’s 
Club Skilled Trade
Clay Hills Farm

Andrew Tuokkola
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial

Anna Miller 
Lorraine Dahlgren 
Memorial

Ashley Snyder 
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial

Audrey Johnson 
Dr. Wayne and Marie 
Finkbeiner
Jon and Kay Simpson 
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial

Carmen Beemer
Travis Wenger 
Thornapple Garden Club

Clair Jansma
Village Players of 
Middleville

Claudia Wilkinson 
Julie Bender Women’s 

Colson Brummel
TK Class of 1957

Daisy Nowinsky 
Thomas Hamilton

David Oshinski
Alecia Lorraine Holst 
Memorial 
Travis Wenger 4H

Emma Bainbridge
McCullough Family 
Robert Evans Memorial 
Terri Yoder

Grace Densham 
Don & Catherine 
Williamson

Gracie DeWent
GFWC - Gun Lake 
Women’s Club Skilled 
Trade

Holly Bashore
GFWC - Gun Lake 
Women’s Club

Jade Sleet
Eugene & Edena 
Hendrickson 
John and Maxine 
Robertson

Julianna Van Meter
Ray Page Scholar-

Kaitlyn Robinson
Lynn Helrigel Summers

Madeline Shepard
Thornapple Kellogg 

McKenzie Cooper
Beth Helrigel Wester 
Memorial

Ty Brown
Adam Dipp

Owen Woods
Gerald and Ceta 
Williams 
Katherine and Edward 
Wieringa 

Lois Ann Nagel 
Seppanen 
Rodney and Rena 
Schad Memorial 
Samuel McKeown 
Memorial 
Emil Tyden Founders




